
OFFICIAL RESULTS - GRAND NATIONAL SINGLES MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

ROUND 4 OF 21 - APRIL 23, 2011

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL SPONSORS

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

POINTS

SALINAS SPORTS COMPLEX - SALINAS, CA

SALINAS TT
17O

1 Jake Johnson Coatesville, PA Honda CRF450R Zanotti Racing ·Schaeffer`s H-D ·MotionPro ·Arai ·Boughner Racing ·EBC ·Sidi ·Supertrapp ·NJK Leathers ·Troy Lee Designs ·S Des1 25 Laps  26*

17 Henry Wiles Winn Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy Kawasaki ·Don`s Kawasaki ·Shift Racing Jones Bro`s ·DPC Racing ·Nick Nazzisi ·Tim Trowbridge and Son Homebuilder2 +2.473  22°

12 Brad Baker Chehalis Honda CRF450R ENI USA REM ·Arai Helmets ·Shift ·YSR ·DED Exhaust ·Boughner Racing ·CP Carillo ·A&A Racing ·Lightshoe ·EBC Brakes ·Devol ·Sche3 +3.526  17

9 Jared Mees Honetbrook, PA Honda CRF450R Montgomeryville Cycle Center ·Lucas Oil ·Rogers Lake Racing ·Saddlemen ·National Cycle ·Digger 57 ·M.E.H Corp ·Rod Lake ·rockys4 +5.908  19

7 Sammy Halbert Graham,WA Yamaha YZ 450F Woody Kyle Racing ·Fredericktown Yamaha ·AGV ·Kings Kustoms ·Fluid Suspension ·Yamaha ·Motion Pro ·KK Supply ·Rob Lake ·EBC ·Su5 +5.927  14

4 Chris Carr Stockton, CA Honda CRF450R American Motorcylist Assoc ·DFW Honda ·Arai ·Wiseco ·D&D ·Cometic ·Pro Plates ·A&A ·Red Line Oil ·Motion Pro ·Finish Line Creat6 +6.364  13

27 Robert Pearson Morton,IL Yamaha YZ 450F RPM ·Matt Reecy Racing ·WKR ·PMC ·Moving ·Moose ·Hot Cams ·Motion Pro ·K&N ·Tsubaki ·Silkolene ·Shoei ·Pivot Works ·World Of Po7 +7.398  12

95 JD Beach Philpot, KY Honda CRF450R USC Motorsports ·Top Oil ·Alpinestars ·Aria ·Victory Circle Graphix ·Boughner Suspension ·James Hart ·American Super Camp ·Team8 +7.899  11

2 Kenny Coolbeth, Jr. Morris, CT Kawasaki KX450F Chaplin Kawasaki ·Spectro Oils ·Wiseco ·Fox ·Bazzaz ·G2 Ergonomics ·Saddleman ·Vortex ·Westcoast Hot Shoes ·TSS Graphics ·K&N F9 +10.828  10

69 Jethro Halbert Graham, WA Honda CRF450R WKR ·Kings Kustoms ·Fredericktown Yamaha ·Arai ·Tsubaki ·Nelson Racing ·Fluid Suspension ·Motion Pro ·K&N ·A&A ·Thor ·EKS Brand10 +13.549  9

45 Jesse Janisch Hartford, WI Honda CRF450R Weirbach Racing ·General Engineering ·Jerry Wilhelmy ·Arai Helmets ·Barnett Clutches ·Spectro Oil ·K&N ·Saddlemen ·Motion Pro ·11 +14.330  8

23 Jeffrey Carver Jr. Alton,IL Yamaha YZ 450F Van`s Yamaha ·Woody Kyle ·Yamaha Motor Corporation GYTR ·Carvers BBQ ·Stevens Racing ·Rekluse ·Motion Pro ·Moose Racing ·Lights12 +17.209  7

10 Johnny Lewis Coatesvill, PA Honda CRF450R Scott Powersports ·Dubach Racing Developments ·Saddlemen ·Triple J Racing ·Pit Posse ·Monster Energy ·AXO ·Arai ·Kicker Audio ·13 +17.412  6

29Y Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA Honda CRF450R Browns Cycle Racing ·Rod Lake ·Arai ·Tylerohara.net ·GPbikeparts.com ·JM2O & RB Motors ·Arlen Ness ·Racer13 ·Taylor Leather Rep14 +21.652  5

49 Chad Cose Fremont, CA Honda CRF450R M.E.H Corp ·Arleness ·Bell Waters Autobody ·Top One Oil ·Eddie Mulder ·Motion Pro ·A&A Raacing ·Saddlemen ·Utopia ·G2 ·Spider G15 +24.503  4

80 Steven Bonsey Salinas, CA Honda CRF450R Mack Daddy Racing ·Alpinestars ·Arai ·OB Racing ·Rod Lake ·Motion Pro ·Top 1 Oil ·MR & Mrs Steven Bonsey ·Tony Dodge16 24 Laps  3

33 J R Schnabel, Jr. West Bend,WI Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy Kawasaki Werner-Springsteen Racing ·Cedar Creek Motorsports ·Wossner Pistons ·Millenium Technologies ·K&N ·Arai17 +23.131  2

37 Jimmy Wood Redlands,CA Honda CRF450R Southland Racing ·M.E.H Corp ·Race Tech ·Hostility Clothing ·Big Gun ·Bob Hill ·Rod Lake ·Jett Tuning ·CCCI ·Dynojet ·AAA RV ·G18 23 Laps  6

62 Luke Gough Hilltop, NSW Yamaha YZ 450F Digger Helm ·Nicely Motorsports ·Saddlemen ·Hap`s Leather ·G2 Ergonomics ·Procycle.us ·K&N Filters ·Johnsoncams ·218 Designs ·T19 2 Laps  1

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME: 12:45.693
2.473 ° FAST QUALIFIER * LEAD MOST LAPS

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

EXPERT HEAT 1 EXPERT HEAT 2 EXPERT HEAT 3
10 Laps, 4 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

17 H. Wiles 1

1 J. Johnson 2

33 J. Schnabel, Jr. 3

45 J. Janisch 4

RACE TIME: 4:52.138

10 Laps, 4 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

62 L. Gough 1

9 J. Mees 2

95 J. Beach 3

27 R. Pearson 4

RACE TIME: 5:00.860

10 Laps, 4 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

12 B. Baker 1

37 J. Wood 2

69 J. Halbert 3

4 C. Carr 4

RACE TIME: 5:06.272

10 Laps, 3 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

7 S. Halbert 1

23 J. Carver Jr. 2

29Y T. OHara 3

RACE TIME: 5:04.756

EXPERT SEMI 1 EXPERT SEMI 2 EXPERT DASH FOR CASH
10 Laps, 3 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

2 K. Coolbeth, Jr. 1

80 S. Bonsey 2

49 C. Cose 3

RACE TIME: 5:14.650

4 Laps, 6 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

37 J. Wood 1

9 J. Mees 2

17 H. Wiles 3

1 J. Johnson 4

12 B. Baker 5

62 L. Gough 6

RACE TIME: 1:01.755

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Sammy Halbert Graham,WA  2  85 1

Jake Johnson Coatesville, PA  1  81 2

Brad Baker Chehalis  0  66 3

Kenny Coolbeth, Jr. Morris, CT  1  65 4

Jared Mees Honetbrook, PA  0  59 5

Johnny Lewis Coatesvill, PA  0  57 6

Chris Carr Stockton, CA  0  51 7

Henry Wiles Winn  0  39 8

Jimmy Wood Redlands,CA  0  29 9

Matt Weidman Westerlo  0  26 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Chad Cose Fremont, CA  0  25 11

JD Beach Philpot, KY  0  24 12

John Wood Perkasie, PA  0  21 13

Robert Pearson Morton,IL  0  19 14

Jeffrey Carver Jr. Alton,IL  0  16 15

J R Schnabel, Jr. West Bend,WI  0  14 16

Jesse Janisch Hartford, WI  0  10 17

Scott Baker Dryad, WA  0  10 18

Jethro Halbert Graham, WA  0  9 19

Aaron King Waterloo, IA  0  9 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Salinas Sports Complex - Salinas, CA - April 24, 2011
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